InvestmentNews

2025 EDITORIAL CALENDAR

29.01

29.02

29.03

29.04

29.05

29.06

29.07

29.08

10-Feb

10-Mar

14-Apr

12-May

9-Jun

8-Sep

13-Oct

10-Nov

Retirement
Fixed Income

DEI/Black History Month

ETFs
Taxes

International Women’s Month

Practice management

Education
Alternatives
Private markets

Charitable giving
Succession planning
Mutual funds

Annuities
Alternatives

REITs

Practice management

ETFs
Independent B-Ds
GoRia

Mega RIAs
Annuities
Fintech

Cryptocurrency/alts
Charitable giving
Women's Issue

Special Reports

Top Advisors
Best Places to Work

b-Star Financial Planners

5-Star Wealth Management Teams
5-Star Independent Advisors

5-Star Technology

Rising Stars




