## InvestmentNews 2025 EDITORIAL CALENDAR

Issue	On desks	Editorial themes	Events coverage	Special Reports
29.01	10-Feb	Retirement Fixed Income DEI/Black History Month		Top Advisors
29.02	10-Mar	ETFs Taxes International Women's Month Practice management		Best Places to Work
29.03	14-Apr	Education Alternatives Private markets		5-Star Financial Planners
29.04	12-May	Charitable giving Succession planning Mutual funds		5-Star Wealth Management Teams
29.05	9-Jun	Annuities Alternatives REITs Practice management		5-Star Independent Advisors
29.06	8-Sep	ETFs Independent B-Ds GoRia		5-Star Technology
29.07	13-Oct	Mega RIAs Annuities Fintech		Rising Stars
29.08	10-Nov	Cryptocurrency/alts Charitable giving Women's Issue		